South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:43:33 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 3961 General Bill, By Wood, Allison, Owens, Horne, Crosby, Daning, Gagnon, Govan, Hardee, Jefferson, Kennedy,
Munnerlyn, J.R. Smith, Spires, Taylor, Wells, R.L. Brown and Whipper
Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 132 TO CHAPTER 3,
TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE "AUTISM AWARENESS"
SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

04/16/13
04/16/13
04/24/13
04/24/13

04/30/13
04/30/13
04/30/13
05/01/13
05/01/13
05/01/13

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 31)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 31)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.L.Brown, Whipper

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page
34)

Amended (House Journal-page 51)

Read second time (House Journal-page 51)

Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 52)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 7)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 7)

Page 1 of 1



