

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 3961 General Bill, By Wood, Allison, Owens, Horne, Crosby, Daning, Gagnon, Govan, Hardee, Jefferson, Kennedy, Munnerlyn, J.R. Smith, Spires, Taylor, Wells, R.L. Brown and Whipper

Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 132 TO CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE "AUTISM AWARENESS" SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

04/16/13	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 31)
04/16/13	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 31)
04/24/13	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.L.Brown, Whipper
04/24/13	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 34)
04/30/13	House	Amended (House Journal-page 51)
04/30/13	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 51)
04/30/13	House	Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 52)
05/01/13	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 7)
05/01/13	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
05/01/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 7)